
CIN: U60300UP2013SGC060836 

mŸkj çns’k esVªks jsy dWkjiksjs'ku fy0 

    UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 
(Formerly known as Lucknow Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.) 

 

Administrative Building, VipinKhand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow 226 010 (U.P.) INDIA 

Email:-cecontractlmrc@gmail.com , Tel. No. +91 0522 – 4304014, Fax No. +91 0522 – 4304013 

 

No. UPMRC/CE-Contract/LKCM-01                                                         Date: 26-03-2020 
 

NOTICE-1 
 

Sub: - For Extension in Dates of Tender LKCM-01 
 
Ref:- LKCM-01: Maintenance Contract for civil works of all (21 nos) Metro Stations 
from CCS Airport to Munshipullia including Transport Nagar Metro Depot. 
 
With reference to tender under reference, submission of tender documents as per 
NIT is 30.03.2020, is further extended to 30.04.2020, other dates are also extended as 
tabulated below – 
 
Dates Existing Dated Extended Dates 

Tender Documents 
available for sale 

From 13.03.2020 to 
03.04.2020 

13.03.2020 to 30.04.2020 

Last date of seeking 
clarification 

04.04.2020 06.05.2020 

Last date of Issuing 
Addendum 

13.04.2020 11.05.2020 

Date and Time of 
Submission of Tender 

17.04.2020 upto 15:00 Hrs 15.05.2020 @ 15:00 Hrs 

Date and Time of 
Opening of Tender 

17.04.2020 upto 15:30 Hrs 15.05.2020 @ 15:15 Hrs 

 
 For further any modification/changes (if any), bidders are advised to stay 

updated on UPMRC’s website for any subsequent information. 

 

 

 

 

-Sd- 

CE/Contract 

 

  

 


